HEGV & s

ESPECIALIDADE
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICAS CIRURGICAS
ORTOPEDIA
PEDIATRIA

HOSPITAL ESTADUAL GETULIO VARGAS
AV. LOBO JUNIOR, 2293 - PENHA - RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ - 21020124

Producao Por Especialidades

PREVISTO
400
280
230
110

REALIZADO
362
336
250
231

%REALIZADO
90,00%
120,00%
108,00%
210,00%

{vitai Usuario: LUIZ CEZAR DE SOUZA COSTA - Parametros: datalnicial=2023-03-01 00:00:00; dataFinal=2023-03-31 23:59:59; setorld=1;

Péaginaldel



