





AV. LOBO JÚNIOR, 2293 - PENHA - RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ - 21020124

Produção Por Especialidades

ESPECIALIDADE	PREVISTO	REALIZADO	%REALIZADO
CLINICA MEDICA	400	362	90,00%
CLINICAS CIRÚRGICAS	280	336	120,00%
ORTOPEDIA	230	250	108,00%
PEDIATRIA	110	231	210,00%